Date

Sep 21, Mon

Sep 26, Sat

Sep 29, Tue

Qct 02, Fri

Oct 04, Sun

Qct 08, Thu

Oct 11, Sun

Oct 13, Tue

QOct 18, Sun

Oct 22, Thu

Oct 24, Sat

Oct 27, Tue

Oct 31, Sat

Nov 03, Tue

Match Details

Sunrisers Hyderabad vs Royal Challengers Bangalore, 3rd Match
Dubai International Cricket Stadium | Dubai

Keolkata Knight Riders vs Sunrizers Hyderabad, 8th Maich
Sheikh Zayed Stadium, Abu Dhabi

Delhi Capitals vs Sunrizsers Hyderabad, 11th Match
Sheikh Zayed Stadium, Abu Dhabi

Chennai Super Kings vs Sunrisers Hyderabad, 14th Match
Dubai International Cricket Stadium , Dubai

Mumbai Indians vs Sunrisers Hyderabad, 17th Match
Sharjah Cricket Stadium, Sharjah

Sunrizers Hyderabad vs Kings X1 Punjab, 22nd Maich
Dubai Infernational Cricket Stadium , Dubai

Sunrizers Hyderabad vs Rajasthan Royals, 26th Maich
Dubai International Cricket Stadium , Dubai

Sunrizers Hyderabad ve Chennai Super Kings, 29th Match
Dubai International Cricket Stadium , Dubai

Sunrizers Hyderabad vs Kolkata Knight Riders, 35th Maich
Sheikh Zayed Stadium, Abu Dhabi

Rajazthan Royals vs Sunrisers Hyderabad, 40th Maich
Dubai International Cricket Stadium |, Dubai

Kings x| Punjab vs Sunrizers Hyderabad, 43rd Maich
Dubai International Cricket Stadium |, Dubai

Sunrisers Hyderabad vs Delhi Capitals, 47th Match
Dubai International Cricket Stadium , Dubai

Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Sunrisers Hyderabad, 52nd Match
Sharjah Cricket Stadium, Sharjah

Sunrizers Hyderabad vs Mumbai Indians, S6th Match
Sharjah Cricket Stadium, Sharjah

Time

7:00 PM
02:00 PM GMT / 0500 PM LOCAL

7:00 PM
02:00 PM GMT £ 06:00 PR LOCAL

7:00 PM
02:00 PM GMT 7 06:00 PM LOCAL

7:00 PM
02:00 PM GMT F 05:00 PM LOCAL

3:00 PM
10:00 AM GMT  02:00 PM LOCAL

7:00 PM
02:00 PM GMT 7 06:00 PM LOCAL

3:.00 PM
10:00 AM GMT ! 02-00 PK LOCAL

7:00 PM
02:00 P GMT F 06:00 PM LOCAL

3:00 PM
10:00 AM GMT f 02:00 PM LOCAL

7:00 PM
02:00 PM GMT £ 06:00 PR LOCAL

7:00 PM
02:00 PM GMT 7 06:00 PM LOCAL

7:00 PM
02:00 PM GMT F 05:00 PM LOCAL

7:00 PM
02:00 P GMT £ 06:00 PM LOCAL

7:00 PM
02:00 PM GMT 7 06:00 PM LOCAL



